NSTE
 320, Jedo-ro 1041beon-gil, Gangseo-gu, Busan
Tel. +82-51-941-3131  Fax +82-51-941-3132
Ambient Vaporizer System
원가 절감
안전 확보된
    장치 친환경 설비
  COST
SAVING
    SAFER
OPERATION
    ECO
FREINDLY
Model CAPACITY
(N㎥/hr)
Standard Fin-Tube(Ø125) Extra Fin-Tube(Ø175) Connection Size
Dimension(㎜) Dimension(㎜)
Inlet Outlet
W L H W L H
NSV-20 20 320 670 1,350 - - - 15A 15A
NSV-40 40 670 670 1,350 - - - 15A 15A
NSV-60 60 670 1,020 1,350 - - - 15A 15A
NSV-100 100 730 930 2,670 - - - 25A 25A
NSV-150 150 930 1,120 2,670 - - - 25A 25A
NSV-200 200 930 1,530 2,670 - - - 25A 25A
NSV-300 300 1,130 1,930 2,670 - - - 25A 25A
NSV-400 400 1,130 14,100 3,670 - - - 25A 25A
NSV-500 500 - - - 930 1,350 4,720 25A 40A
NSV-1000 1000 - - - 1,175 2,450 6,160 40A 50A
NSV-1500 1500 - - - 1,675 2,200 7,160 40A 80A
NSV-2000 2000 - - - 1,925 2,700 7,160 40A 80A
Natural atmospheric vaporizer type is?
Thermal conductivity is to interconnect the Star Fin-Tube with excellent gas and liquid aluminum
Fin-Tube outside air is not required with the storage tank to the gas used as a device to vaporize
the liquefied gas by heat exchange with the natural convection one of the devices.
Disadvantages: When using a vaporizer in a row, compared to
the force as a freezing of the vaporizer heat exchange it requires
much less space.
Merit: Maintenance is easy and does require a different utility,
anyone can easily use. In addition, in accordance with the inci-
dental cost of retesting it will not occur.
Product Specifications
Description NS
Design Pressure 1.0~70㎫
Design Temperature  -254℃~+40℃
Kind of Fluid LN₂,  LO₂,  LAr,  LCO₂,  LNG,   LC₂H₄
Capacity Max 10,000 N㎥/hr
Mateial SUS304 & a6063s-t5
NEV_100
NSTE Corporation Limited
△20